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Wal LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGtCAL SOOETV 
508 East Murdock, 

Company- SUNR/1.Y DX OIL 
Farm- Letsch No.13 

Total Depth. Jl 75 
Comm. 1-29-65 Comp. 2-8-65 
Shot or Treated. 
Contractor. Sticlde Drilling 
Issued. 0-7-65 

CASING: 

9" 506' 450 sx. 
7" 3173' 

Wichita, Kansas 

SEC. 26 T. 14 
CSW NW 

County Russell 
KANSAS 

R. lJW 

ffl 
Elevation. _.J.'.Zj_Q.'.J,ilL._ 

Production. 12 DOPD, 16 DWPD 
Figures ln,'.ic.ite Oottom of F"vrmations. 

shale & red bed 
Anhydrite 
shale & shells 
shale 
shale & lime 
lime 
lime & shale 
lime 
lime & shale 
TD 

TOPS: Scout 

Grandhaven 
Dover 
Lansing 
Tar kio Sand 
Heebner 
Toronto 
Douglas 
Lansing ./" 
Dase Kansas City 
.Arbuckle 

6135 
720 
1185 
1360 
2480 
2679 
2745 
3145 
3175 

2240 
2262 
2266 
2.311 
2820 
2829 
2841 
2880 
3097 
.3175 


